TENNESSEE COLLEGE OF APPLIED TECHNOLOGY

ITEM #
SAS540-0000
SAS5346

SAS 311-1400

LEW-KH977 (KIT)
TIL6230L
FMKTO001
CAIMED1299
BSX Gear BC5B-BK
ATD330
AHN1873303
DWE402
FNY72307
FNY71993
FNY71857
FNY71886
FNY72757
48-22-9130
ATD429
MAY24003
MAY10210
ME144L

KH791

GENSS
48228426/48228425
14752

WFG7PC
VSG11R

CNL430

WMS-7

TLO43M

KH575

LIS42150
LIS42300

910 MILLER AVENUE

CROSSVILLE, TN 38555 EFF FEB 2023

WELDING
REQUIRED TOOL LIST

ITEM DESCRIPTION

SAFETY GLASSES CLEAR

SAFETY GLASSES SHADE 5 DARK
BREATHEMATE P100 HALF-MASK RESPIRATOR
LINCOLN AUTO HELMET,GLOVES, MAGNET,
SLEEVES, HAMMER, MARKER

WELDING JACKET

MATERIAL HANDLING GLOVES

GOATSKIN TIG WELDING GLOVES
WELDING BEANIE

TAPE MEASURE SET

MIG PLIARS

4 1/2" ANGLE GRINDER

FORNEY GRINDING WHEEL DISC (5-PACK)
FORNEY 80 GRIT FLAPPER WHEEL (5 PACK)
FORNEY CUTTING WHEEL (5 PACK)

FORNEY ALUMINUM GRINDING WHEEL (5 PACK)
2 %” KNOT WIRE CUP BRUSH (2 PACK)
MILWAUKEE BALL PEEN HAMMER

12" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

CENTER PUNCH

1/2" BY 12"COLD CHISEL

ALL METAL COMBINATION SQUARE
SOAPSTONE WITH HOLDER

STEEL SCRIBE

WHEELED LOCKABLE TOOL BOX

4"WRAP A ROUND

FILLET WELD GAUGE SET

C-CLAMP VISE GRIPS (2 PAIRS)
CHANNELLOCKS

BESSEY MAGNETIC WELDING SQUARE (2 PIECES)
9" MAGNETIC ALUMINUM TORPEDO LEVEL
LINCOLN TORCH TIP CLEANER

12 PC SAE ALLENWRENCH SET

METRIC ALLEN WRENCH SET

costT
4.00
8.95
43.50

168.29
41.95
11.95
25.89
14.95
23.95
36.89

134.95
22.28
41.70
16.40
25.00
20.74
39.95
20.84
10.95
15.95
27.20
13.50

9.79

249.95
29.99
26.95
63.26
27.20
38.95
31.59

6.95
11.99
13.50

*Safety glasses are required to begin training.

**These tools are required by the beginning of week __ 2
NOTE: Tool prices are subject to change.

Prices are based off of Phillips Distributing Company

Effective FEB 2023




TENNESSEE COLLEGE OF APPLIED TECHNOLOGY
910 MILLER AVENUE
CROSSVILLE, TN 38555 EFF FEB 2023

DWHT47256 ALUMINUM CHALKLINE 16.50
14HRBF 14" HALF-ROUND BASTARD FILE 31.50
BL1279 MAGNETIC INCLINOMETER 17.99

Total: $1345.89

*Safety glasses are required to begin training.

**These tools are required by the beginning of week __ 2 .
NOTE: Tool prices are subject to change.

Prices are based off of Phillips Distributing Company

Effective FEB 2023
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