TENNESSEE COLLEGE OF APPLIED TECHNOLOGY 910 MILLER AVENUE CROSSVILLE, TN 38555 *EFF FEB 2023*

WELDING REQUIRED TOOL LIST

ITEM#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	<u>COST</u>
SAS540-0000	SAFETY GLASSES CLEAR	4.00
SAS5346	SAFETY GLASSES SHADE 5 DARK	8.95
SAS 311-1400	BREATHEMATE P100 HALF-MASK RESPIRATOR	43.50
	LINCOLN AUTO HELMET, GLOVES, MAGNET,	
LEW-KH977 (KIT)	SLEEVES, HAMMER, MARKER	168.29
TIL6230L	WELDING JACKET	41.95
FMKT001	MATERIAL HANDLING GLOVES	11.95
CAIMED1299	GOATSKIN TIG WELDING GLOVES	25.89
BSX Gear BC5B-BK	WELDING BEANIE	14.95
ATD330	TAPE MEASURE SET	23.95
AHN1873303	MIG PLIARS	36.89
DWE402	4 1/2" ANGLE GRINDER	134.95
FNY72307	FORNEY GRINDING WHEEL DISC (5-PACK)	22.28
FNY71993	FORNEY 80 GRIT FLAPPER WHEEL (5 PACK)	41.70
FNY71857	FORNEY CUTTING WHEEL (5 PACK)	16.40
FNY71886	FORNEY ALUMINUM GRINDING WHEEL (5 PACK)	25.00
FNY72757	2 ¾" KNOT WIRE CUP BRUSH (2 PACK)	20.74
48-22-9130	MILWAUKEE BALL PEEN HAMMER	39.95
ATD429	12" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH	20.84
MAY24003	CENTER PUNCH	10.95
MAY10210	1/2" BY 12"COLD CHISEL	15.95
ME144L	ALL METAL COMBINATION SQUARE	27.20
KH791	SOAPSTONE WITH HOLDER	13.50
GEN88	STEEL SCRIBE	9.79
48228426/48228425	WHEELED LOCKABLE TOOL BOX	249.95
14752	4"WRAP A ROUND	29.99
WFG7PC	FILLET WELD GAUGE SET	26.95
VSG11R	C-CLAMP VISE GRIPS (2 PAIRS)	63.26
CNL430	CHANNELLOCKS	27.20
WMS-7	BESSEY MAGNETIC WELDING SQUARE (2 PIECES)	38.95
TL043M	9" MAGNETIC ALUMINUM TORPEDO LEVEL	31.59
KH575	LINCOLN TORCH TIP CLEANER	6.95
LIS42150	12 PC SAE ALLENWRENCH SET	11.99
LIS42300	METRIC ALLEN WRENCH SET	13.50

*Safety glasses are required to begin training.

NOTE: Tool prices are subject to change.

Prices are based off of Phillips Distributing Company

Effective FEB 2023

^{**}These tools are required by the beginning of week 2.

TENNESSEE COLLEGE OF APPLIED TECHNOLOGY 910 MILLER AVENUE CROSSVILLE, TN 38555 EFF FEB 2023

		Total:	\$1345.89
BL1279	MAGNETIC INCLINOMETER		17.99
14HRBF	14" HALF-ROUND BASTARD FILE		31.50
DWHT47256	ALUMINUM CHALKLINE		16.50

NOTE: Tool prices are subject to change.

Prices are based off of Phillips Distributing Company